All specifications are typical @+25°C with nominal input voltage and under full output load conditions, unless otherwise noted. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Input Voltage (maximum)
Rated Output Current
Isolation (Input/Output to Case)
DC Insertion Loss (nominal)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Insulation Resistance

Power
Options
How to Order:
CBF   300  - C - D
Options:
C - pins out top of unit
D - through hole inserts
(.140 DIA)
2.30/58.4 4-40UNC-2B THRU
4 places
.50/12.7
min.
4 places
-IN          -OUT
+IN       +OUT
2.40/
61.0
1.400/
35.56
.50/12.7
.50/12.7 1.30/33.02
2.100/53.34
.33/8.38